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10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

Noun

Adjective

Verb - Present EndsIn S

Verb - Past Tense

Proper Noun - Plural

Adjective

Verb - Present EndsInIng

Adjective

Verb - Past Tense

Verb - Present EndsIn Ing

Adjective

Verb - Present EndsIn Ing

Adjective

Noun

Adjective

Noun

Verb - Present Ends In Ing

Noun

Adjective

Verb - Present Ends In Ing

Adjective

Verb - Present Ends In Ing
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